YASKAWA ELECTRIC

CORP

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

ISIN:  JP3932000007

Overview

2024/04/24 08:00:00
Price

6,437.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

€) 3.49% (217.00)

JP3932000007

6506

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

10,364 EUR

NIKKEI 225

6,436.00 JPY (200)
6,446.00 JPY (400)
6,380.00 JPY
6,529.00 JPY
6,347.00 JPY
6,220.00 JPY
6,453.5531 JPY
1,599,600
103,231,036.00
4,997

399,600

S
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3932000007&ID_NOTATION=60361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3932000007&ID_NOTATION=60361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=089eb15512ac81556c2d72e9e70812dbbe646c8ecc7c15e855146e58151edc53&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e8cfc91039beeb8a4&time=1714095475&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7025613e1f4774a66e69746de53a2ae2184b87db7f413882fc952e8a7f9539fc&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6c47c6e64cc0a779&time=1714095475&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=208a2bf6fec82709728f2e3481e23966cf006c4df935171e927184c18fa87c0d&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e09b8cfd2fd0c66e0&time=1714095475&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e0540d9cb9d3aef686e5cdbd2f3f871a8f432f1ca49016fdcb408dc4432f9a8&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea1ab6b48a81907f8&time=1714095475&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=446b19b7f2c64b58a6c13bba31d84ee38eb2174223a678a422ea599658a5d79b&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c60bf9bef5e8bfca8&time=1714095475&tool=RSC

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Details

2024/04/24 08:00:00

Price
6,437.00 JPY

Difference

o

General attributes

3.49% (217.00)

ISIN JP3932000007
Symbol 6506
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,364 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 6,436.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 6,446.00 JPY (400)
Open 6,380.00 JPY
High 6,529.00 JPY
Low 6,347.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 6,220.00 JPY

VWAP

6,453.5531 JPY

Volume (pcs) 1,599,600
Trading volume 103,231,036.00
Number of trades 4,997
Last size 399,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +26.66% +16.61% +24.27%
Perf (abs.) +1,355.00 +917.00 +1,257.00
Beta 1.29 1.29 1.26
Volatility 35.83 34.24 32.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:02

08:12

08:01

Price

38.52 EUR

6,437.00 JPY

38.44 EUR

38.45 EUR

38.11 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

103.23
0.00
0.00

0.00

6,176.40 JPY (1,461,760
6,323.00 JPY (1,630,540
5,927.37 JPY (1,602,343
5,848.84 JPY (1,601,578
6,877.00 JPY (2024/03/07
5,244.00 JPY (2024/02/08
6,877.00 JPY (2024/03/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4,839.00 JPY (2023/10/31)

Number of
trades
1

4,997
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193629892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104577342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421769

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/01/
23

2024/04/
24

2024/01/
12

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

05:44 6,050.00 JPY 0.01

15:29 38.00 EUR

18:58 40.94 USD

19:31 37.98 EUR

21:05 38.45EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1992341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451758509

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

YASKAWA

Contact Details
YASKAWA ELECTRIC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



